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distance: 100 cm

Em: 867 Ix
Emax: 1210 Ix
Fmin- 502 Ix

Co-C180

100 : .
cm / €90-C270
10!

801

60

40,

LED

Energy efficiency category A/A+/A++
electronic ballast

220-240 V; 50/60 Hz

approx. 26 W

approx. 2150 Im

approx. 82 Im/W

neutral white, approx. 4000 K

>=80

conical prismatic screen

IP20

I

switchable

rocker switch

aluminium/plastic, anodised, aluminium coloured anodised
approx. 4.3 kg

approx. 3 m; mains plug

CEE 7NVII

screw down lash
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Errors and technical changes excepted. Images can vary from original.
Photometric and electrical data may vary due to component tolerances.
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